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SERIE .2 DOSSIE



FACULDADE DE SERVICO SOCIAL
SUB-SERIE .2.2 PASTA ACADEMICA
ANO 1937-1979

CAIXA 01

DOC. 001-027

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027

Aglesia Nila Amaro

Aida Minervina Pascale
Alice Thummel

Aliege Bortoli

Alvimera de Sousa Burigo
Amelia Leopoldina Koch
Amelia Machado

Ana Ines Tasso

Ana Maria Flores

Anice Barbara Andrade
Anna Dimatos Napoli
Antonio Rabelo

Arcilete Ambrosia Goulart
Ariberto Venturini

Aurora Martins

Bartira Nuernberg
Basilissa Maria Rosa
Bernadete Maria da Luz Fontes
Bruno Jodo Silva de Lima
Carmen Darcy Weizenmann
Catarina Lourdes Christ
Celia Maria dos Santos
Celita Zapelini

Clara Cleonis Zaccaron
Claudete Pereira

Claurici Maria Ferreira
Cleide Peron Boell



SUB-SERIE .2.2 PASTA ACADEMICA
ANO 1934-1973

CAIXA 02

DOC. 028-051

028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051

Clelia Maria Ghizzo Correa
Cylu Pinheiro Vieira
Dagmar Batista da Rosa
Dea Cunha

Deisi Deichmann da Cunha
Diana Cordeiro

Dilce Eulalia da Silva
Dirce Maria Corbelini
Dircea Conceicédo Valente
Diva Helena Peixoto
Djanira Mello Cardoso
Dolores Maria A. Rizzieri de Luca
Doroti Teresinha Cataneo
Dymuth Meinicke

Edi Sachet

Edite Bittencourt

Edward Batista da Rosa
Eliane Bittencourt

Eliane Sandrini

Elisa Faustina da Silva
Elisabet Sabino

Elisiana Guimaraes
Elizabeth Maria Peruzzo
Elizabeth Nazari Verani

SUB-SERIE .2.2 PASTA ACADEMICA
ANO 1935-1978

CAIXA 03

DOC. 052-075

052
053
054
055
056

Eloisa Helena Martins

Emma Caterina Carlotta de Lotto
Ermelinda Damian

Erna Pidner

Ester Judite Martendal



057 Fernando Fernandes de Aquino
058 Francisca Teresa Meirinho

059 Gisela Marion Klever

060 Guido Locks

061 Helena Maria L. de S. Thiago
062 Heloisa Bastos Gomes

063 Heloisa Ramos de Amorim
064 Iclea Maria Lima Canhola

065 lone Aparecida W. Wolff

066 Irani H. da Silva

067 Iria Aparecida Pucci

068 Isabel Leopoldinada Luz

069 Isolete de Souza Dozol

070 lzabel Philippi May

071 Jeanet Maria Bueno dos Santos
072 Jose Antonio Schweitzer

073 Jucilia V. de Castro

074 Julieta Elvira Ramos

075 Juracy Prigoli

SUB-SERIE .2.2 PASTA ACADEMICA
ANO 1947-1974

CAIXA 04

DOC. 076-097

076 Laci Nunes

077 Laura Cavalcanti

078 Lelia Maria Meireles Sperandio
079 Lenice Quintino dos Santos
080 Lenita Crevanzi

081 Leonia Capaverde

082 Ligia Kracik

083 Liliana Cavalcanti

084 Lisette Iracema Meyer

085 Lucia Vieira Koche

086 Marcia Valeria Linhares

087 Maria Adelaide Rocha

088 Maria Alice D. Waterkemper
089 Maria Angela M. Barros

090 Maria Aparecida Freitas

091 Maria Aparecida Lorenzon



092
093
094
095
096
097

Maria Bernadete Pereira
Maria Bernadete Sobierajski
Maria Claudete de Araujo
Maria da Graca Coelho
Maria da Graca dos Santos
Maria da Graca Machado

SUB-SERIE .2.2 PASTA ACADEMICA
ANO 1949-1973

CAIXA 05

DOC. 098-116

098

099

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116

Maria da Graga Schmitz

Maria da Graca Vieira

Maria Darci Mota

Maria das Gracgas Luchi

Maria de Lourdes Cardoso
Maria de Lourdes Girardi
Maria de Lourdes Philippi
Maria de Lurdes Vieira

Maria do Rosario Dutra Fontes
Maria dos Anjos Domingues
Maria Elza de Andrade

Maria Estela Prudencio

Maria Figueiredo Monteiro Filha
Maria Formentin

Maria Givanete Claudino
Maria Helena Carvalho Garcia
Maria Isabel Ferreira

Maria Izabel de Conto

Maria Izaura dos Passos Santos



SUB-SERIE .2.2 PASTA ACADEMICA
ANO 1947-1976

CAIXA 06

DOC. 117-138

0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138

Maria Lenir Olivo

Maria Luiza Carneiro Teixeira
Maria Luzia Machado
Maria Regina Sobierajski
Maria Salete Andrade
Maria Salete Arruda

Maria Salete Camara

Maria Sirene Cordioli
Maria Tereza B. Floriani
Maria Terezinha Martins
Maria Zelia de S. Rodrigues
Marilene Sandrini

Marly de Oliveira

Marilia C. Felicio

Marina Holles

Mariza Terezinha Klein
Marli Palma Souza

Marline Rocha Gongalves
Marlise B. Carlin

Marlore Odebrecht

Marly Venzon Tristdo da Costa
Marta Philippi May

SUB-SERIE .2.2 PASTA ACADEMICA
ANO 1946-1977

CAIXA 07

DOC. 139-160

0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145

Matilde Vieira
Mirian Dauceli Neves
Moema Lopes Silva
Naime Elias Paulo
Naira Bernadete Scoz
Neide Walendowsky
Nelzi Maria Menelli



0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160

Ney da Cunha Lisboa
Nilde Maria Copetti

Nilsa Demetrio Zattar
Nilva Gamba de Souza
Noemia Maria Schmidt
Odete Michels

Orival Prazeres

Pedro Aurelio Hinkelmann
Regina Maria Bossetti de Oliveira
Regina Maria Gonzaga
Regina Norma Giacomet
Rita Gertrudes Sandrini
Rosa Maria Fontes

Rosa Posocco

Roseli Machado

SUB-SERIE .2.2 PASTA ACADEMICA
ANO 1948-1975

CAIXA 08

DOC. 161-184

0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180

Rosemarie Cardoso Bittencourt
Rufina Oenning

Rute Maria de Souza

Shirley G. Rocha dos Santos
Sileide Cardoso Senna

Silvia T. Koenig

Sonia Maria Bicocchi

Sonia Maria da Rocha

Sonia Maria Nunes Pereira
Stela M. Piazza Souza

Sueli Maria Concer

Tania Haberbeck de Oliveira
Terezinha Alice Vaz Sepetiba
Terezinha Pereira

Therezinha Alves Machado
Valda Maria Martins

Vera Lucia Soares

Zelia Jenni Andrade

Zelia Terezinha Rocha Espindula
Zelita Feminella



0181 Zenaide Cotegipe Pelico
0182 Zeni Souza

0183 Zilma Pinheiro

0184 Zulamar Maria de Bittencourt

10



SERIE .6 COMISSAO

11



FACULDADE DE SERVICO SOCIAL
SUB-SERIE .6.1 COMISSAO DE INQUERITO
ANO 1964

CAIXA 09

DOC. 001

001 Comisséo de Inquérito — 1964

12



SERIE .9 PROCESSO

13



FACULDADE DE SERVICO SOCIAL
SERIE .9 PROCESSO

ANO 1962-1980

CAIXA 10

DOC. 001-025

001 Processo n°® 1397-62
002 Processo n°® 1853-63
003 Processo n° 2033-63
004 Processo n° 2305-63
005 Processo n® 5755-63
006 Processo n° 7-64

007 Processo n° 6325-64
008 Processo n° 7545-64
009 Processo n° 8254-64
010 Processo n°® 402-65
011 Processo n® 1181-65
012 Processo n® 2711-65
013 Processo n°® 5397-65
014 Processo n°® 6378-65
015 Processo n° 10627-66
016 Processo n®11101-66
017 Processo n°® 12038-66
018 Processo n°® 13234-67
019 Processo n® 23397-68
020 Processo n° 24360-68
021 Processo n° 1985-69
022 Processo n° 6660-69
023 Processo n° 10581-70
024 Processo n° 57978-79
025 Processo n° 6971/80

14



SERIE .10 RELATORIO

15



FACULDADE DE SERVICO SOCIAL
SERIE .10 RELATORIO

ANO 1963

CAIXA 11

DOC. 001

001 Relatorio do 1° e 2° Concursos de Habilitacdo — 1963
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